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N-Series Professional Displays

¢ ldeal solution for professional environments -
Customise your content and display in portrait or
landscape orientation across one or multiple
displays

¢ Intuitive friendly software - Built-in apps enable
users to connect, present and collaborate
globally, both in-person and remotely

e Built-in media player and scheduling functionality
- Create, customise and schedule media playlists
and display content at a specific date or time

e Optimised for conferencing solutions -
Compatible with a variety of accessories such as
web cameras, Bluetooth speakers, and motorised
trollies

The N-Series Professional Displays are designed to enhance the current conferencing setups of corporate and education settings to
accommodate hybrid work and distance-learning scenarios. Intuitive friendly software enables users to connect, present and collaborate
globally, both in-person and remotely.



Featuring portrait and landscape orientation, the N-Series are built for usage in

lecture halls, digital signage and other professional environments.

Specifications

EAN: 5055387666887, Colour: Black

Display

Luz de fondo

Tamaiio (diagonal)
Resolucion

Brillo

Ratio de contraste
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Angulo de visiéon
Tiempo de respuesta
Vida

Colores del display
Altavoces

Watios por altavoz
Dureza de la superficie
Cristal

Entrehierro

Direct type LED
98"
3840x2160
500

1,200:1
3,000:1

178°

8ms

50,000 hours
1,070

2

10W

3H

HAZE: 25%
4.00mm

Especificaciones fisicas
Dimensiones (W x D x H)
Especificaciones de tornillos
de pared

Agujeros VESA

Contenido de la caja

Conexiones

Tamano del Bisel (superior)
Tamaiio del Bisel (inferior)
Tamaio del Bisel (izquierdo)
Tamaiio del Bisel (derecho)

Condiciones de
funcionamiento

Temperatura de
funcionamiento (max)

Operatividad 24/7
Net weight

Gross weight
Wireless - Antena
Wireless - Tecnologia
Frecuencia Wireless

87.09" x 3.13" x 49.94"
M8*25mm

800600

European Standard Power Cord
American Standard Power Cord
British Standard Power Cord
HDMI Cable 3M

Remote Control

Battery

QSG

Entradas 3 x HDMI 2.0, 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB 2.0, 1 x USB
3.0, 1 x R8232, 2 x RJ45, 1 x OPS slot
Salidas 1 x HDMI 2.0, 1 x S/PDIF, 1 x Audio 3.5mm

26.00mm
26.00mm
26.00mm
26.00mm
24/7

40°C

Si

153 Ibs

199.08 Ibs

Optional Accessory
802.11ac/b/g/n/a/ax
2.4Ghz/5Ghz

Power
Fuente de alimentacion

100-240V~ 50/60Hz

Consumo energético (standby) 0.5W
Consumo energético ( max.) 515W
Power consumption - average 340
(watts)

Sistema operativo

System version Android 11
CPU Quad A55
GPU Mali G51
RAM 4GB
Storage 32GB

idiomas OSD / display

Software

17 idiomas: Arabe, Checo, Danés, Holandés, Inglés, Francés,
Aleman, ltaliano, Polaco, Portugués, Rumano, Ruso, Chino
(simplificado), Espaniol, Sueco, Chino (tradicional), Turco
Optoma Management Suite (OMS), Creative Board, File
manager, Media player

corporate lobbies and reception areas, conference rooms,
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